26.01.2018

31.03.2018

21.04.2018
28.04.2018

05.05.2018

09.06.2018
23.06.2018
23.06.2018

07.07.2018
07.07.2018
07.07.2018
14.07.2018
14.07.2018

02.08.2018
11.08.2018
18.08.2018
24.08.2018

08.09.2018
15.09.2018
15.09.2018
22.09.2018
22.09.2018
29.09.2018

27.10.2018

17.11.2018

MARIAGES 2018 (mis a jour le 14 juin 2018)

16H15

13H00

15h30
11H45

16H15

10H45
12H15
14H45

14HO0
15h30
14H45
11HO0O0
12H30

14H30
14H30
11HOO
14H30

12H30
13h30
16H30
11HOO
12H30
10H30

10H45

12H30

ST LAMBERT

ST LAMBERT

SOUVRET
LA MOTTE

MOTTE

SOUVRET
ST LAMBERT
SOUVRET

ST LAMBERT
SOUVRET
MOTTE
GOUY
GOUY

SOUVRET
LA MOTTE
SARTY
GOuY

SOUVRET
SOUVRET
GOuY
SOUVRET
GOuY
SOUVRET

GOUY

SOUVRET

MAES Julien et DEUMER Préscillia

MOEYERSOON Steve et GARDUNO FERNANDEZ Martha Patricia

SCARINGI Johan et WAUTHIER Mélanie
DEGEEST Jérome et MILANO Sandrine

PETIT Thierry et WOUTERS Aurélie

COUTURIAUX Nicolas et Cindy VANHENTENRYCK

MARAIN Michel et SCHOLLAERT Véronique
PANEPINTO Guillaume et LOMBARDO Giusi

TENSIS Leens et DEGROODT Hélene

VANDENAMEELE Guy et VANDERVEKEN Pascale

ARNOULD Johan et FOREST Stéphanie
VAN BELLE Guillaume et CORDIER Davina
MARCHAND Michael et OLIVIER Leslie

BLAIMONT Fabian et AUSLOOS Stéphanie
DEBAISE Benoit et SINTINO Debora
COCOZZA Enzo et DELMOTTE Céline
RADOJEWSKI Julien et DUJEUX Céline

DE GOEDT Steeve et SCHYNS Laura

CORNEE Ludovic et ROUSSELET Sophie
LEGROS Alexandre et DELVIENNE Amandine
DAIX Garry et NEIRYNCK Aline

DUEZ Julien et CHAPELLE Jennifer

STROBBE Loick et MARY Thiméa

MAGERMANS Jean-Luc et BAILLIEZ Valérie

RICCI Nicolas et VAN DE VELDE Kystel



